lst

lst

1st
znd
3rd

1St

znd

3rd

1St

3rd

1st
2nd

800 LB Youth Class:
Lyla Nutting

1000 LB Youth Class:

Lyla Nutting

1100 LB Adult Class:

Arthur Child
Tim Pease
Cole Berry

1300 LB Adult Class:

Arthur Child
Tim Pease
Drew Goodridge

1500 LB Adult Class:

Arthur Child
Tim Pease
Drew Goodridge

2000 LB Adult Class:

Arthur Child
Cole Berry

Lawn & Garden Pull

May 28th, 2022
Bolens 66.11’
Sears 90.1
Bolens Full Pull
Sears Super 12 90.3’
John Deere 216 74.10'

Craftsman
Craftsman
Gravely

Craftsman
Craftsman
Gravely

Power King
Farmall Cub

93.6’ (Pull Off)
89.9’ (Pull Off)
17.7

Full Pull
112.8’
39.8’

94.10
83.3



