Lawn & Garden Pull May 28th, 2022

	800 LB Youth Class:		
1 st	Lyla Nutting	Bolens	66.11′
	1000 LB Youth Class:		
1 st	Lyla Nutting	Sears	90.1'
	1100 LB Adult Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Bolens	Full Pull
2 nd	Tim Pease	Sears Super 12	90.3'
3 rd	Cole Berry	John Deere 216	74.10′
	1300 LB Adult Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Craftsman	93.6' (Pull Off)
2 nd	Tim Pease	Craftsman	89.9' (Pull Off)
3 rd	Drew Goodridge	Gravely	17.7′
	1500 LB Adult Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Craftsman	Full Pull
2^{nd}	Tim Pease	Craftsman	112.8'
3 rd	Drew Goodridge	Gravely	39.8'
	2000 LB Adult Class:		
1 st	Arthur Child	Power King	94.10'
2^{nd}	Cole Berry	Farmall Cub	83.3'
	•		